PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-16-105-006 59.25 +50A

PROPERTY

6 RIVERDALE SUB DIV

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5=9-617

3-1-90
4-26-95
8-2-95
10-1-96
10-29-98

MIDYETT JEFFERSON L & MILDRED L
SHANE PHILLIP M & BETTY L

ENGLE, JOHN G & PATRICIA M 4 TRS C.F. 18.00
ENGLE, GRAHAM D. 4 TRS C.F. 1.00
ENGLE JOHN G JR CF 1.00 M
ENGLE JOHN GRAHAM & PATRICIA MAE C.F.none L(/_)

GIBSON WAYNE 4 TR SP 30,000




